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JUNIOR PROGRAMME 

Date Sheet For Assessment – IV (2024-25) 
 

Date Day NURSERY KG I II 

03.03.2025 Monday English English English English 

04.03.2025 Tuesday P    R    E    P    A    R    A    T    O    R    Y 

05.03.2025 Wednesday EVS EVS EVS EVS 

06.03.2025 Thursday P    R    E    P    A    R    A    T    O    R    Y 

07.03.2025 Friday Mathematics Mathematics Mathematics Mathematics 

08.03.2025 Saturday H   O   L   I   D   A   Y 

09.03.2025 Sunday H   O   L   I   D   A   Y 

10.03.2025 Monday Hindi Hindi Hindi Hindi 

 

Note: 

1. Assessment will be held during regular school timings. 

2. The dispersal timings for Grade Nursery to II will remain the same. 

3. School Transport services will operate accordingly.  

4. The Assessment of the following subjects will be held as per the schedule given below during the 

school hours. 

S.NO. Date Day Subject 

1 21.02.2025 Friday GK 

2 24.02.2025 Monday Art & Craft 

3 27.02.2025 Thursday Digital Literacy (Grades I & II) 

5. The result will be declared on 20
th
 March 2025 between 9:00 am to 12:00 noon on the school premises. 

6. Academic Session 2025-26 will commence from Tuesday, 1
st
 April 2025. 

 

 

Wishing Good Luck to All the Students! 

Warm Regards 

Junior Programme 
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